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A.S.D. Delirium

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIAA.S.D.

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. Ronta Blues

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Xteam Alessandria

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

Bowling Center Two Biella

A.S. Xteam Alessandria

Finale Femminile Cadette

138 170 196 174 198

ANTONELLA GHIRETTI

PRECEDES CABRAL

NIEVARODIL

ROBERTA SEGALLA

LOIDA MENDOZA

ALICE SANGIORGI

LIZA FUNDAN

LAURA SASCAU

SHARON TAMAYO

ANA MARIA ABANTE

VALENTINA DEMONTIS

STEFANIATRIMBOLI

180
138

179

153
139
183
169
189
140
147
131
180
189
124
177
220
168
165

163
157
150

120
168

191
133

181
169
146
137
157
155
141
126
145
124
155
178
135
159
153

164
146
164

122
113

147
161

176
164
148
163
119
149
191
186
161
134
138
131
140
145
142

146
142
148

105
131

157
146

160
195
161
157
165
167
184
132
142
170
139
128
176
136
154

137
154
132

162
102

Qualificazione Femminile Cadette

B S S 7 R

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. Ronta Blues

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S. Xteam Alessandria
Bowling Center Two Biella
REVOLUTION TEAM
COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
A.S.D. Delirium

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Xteam Alessandria
Team Play Up Milano
INSUBRIAA.S.D.

Linea Blu

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
B.C. SALERNO THE TEAM
PHOENIX CREW

B.C. Split Varese

Bowling Center Two Biella
B.C. Nerviano

A.S.B. Tricolore

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

NIEVARODIL

ALICE SANGIORGI
PRECEDES CABRAL
STEFANIATRIMBOLI
VALENTINA DEMONTIS
LOIDA MENDOZA
ANA MARIA ABANTE
ANTONELLA GHIRETTI
LIZA FUNDAN

LAURA SASCAU
SHARON TAMAYO
ROBERTA SEGALLA
LAURA ALLEVI

CYNDY DE CASTRO
DANIELA CAROVANA
FRANCESCA MESSINA
MEME' MOLLICA
ROBERTA BUZZI
MONICA MAZZARINO
EMANUELA BEDA
SIMONA DAZZI
CORAZON DE AMOR
LORENZA MINNELLA

145
196
139
136
159
161
158
136
173
213
144
162
134
133
135
142
159
127
119
158
122
161

176
178
186
153
154
154
161
148
131
116
159
171
168
163
135
159
157
186
130
136
156
168

170
168
171
171
145
178
134
173
168
151
198
122
146
114
132
196
154
145
153
138
161
149

144
170
188
162
189
158
171
164
129
158
159
158
163
163
175
152
146
168
157
158
151
143

190
172

233
163
167
142
214
145
174
140
135
191
147
150
174
148
134

144
134
94

147

159
159
116
154
152
155
178
168
188
151
143
178
144
157
181
139
149
140
178
162
168
124

173

147

150

154

177

169

164

135

137

159

201
128
168
183
187
179
171
148
175
145
159
137
191
173
174
139
157
156
150
131
125
130

180

160

160

140

140

140

100

60

100

40

60

1039
1025
999
998
989
986
985
973
967
964
964
962
958
946
933
932
927
922
922
917
913
913
905

2059

2027

1942

1902

1887

1850

1835

1833

1794

1664

1618

534

173.17
170.83
166.50
166.33
164.83
164.33
164.17
162.17
161.17
160.67
160.67
160.33
159.67
157.67
155.50
155.33
154.50
153.67
153.67
152.83
152.17
152.17
150.83



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

GHIRLANDINA MODENA
SLAMBOWLING
SLAMBOWLING

ASD PIRANHA

Dark Devils

Castellano

COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI
B.C. Split Varese
REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. Le Prive'

Dark Devils

A.S. Xteam Alessandria
Linea Blu

INSUBRIA A.S.D.
Mandrake

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
REVOLUTION TEAM
REVOLUTION TEAM
REVOLUTION TEAM
SLAMBOWLING

B.C. SALERNO THE TEAM
Center Two Biella

Team Play Up Milano
B.C. Split Varese
Brunswick Roma A.S.D.
New Primavera
REVOLUTION TEAM
PHOENIX CREW

A.S. BOWLING & GAMES
Linea Blu

A.S.D. | Diavoli

A.S. B.C. Quirinale

ROSA DI LUCIA

CINZIA CHIODINI
LORENZA CAPOZZI
VERONICA BONETTI
ZOE ZACCAGNINO
STEFANIA GRAZIOLI
MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ
CZARINA MAY NAVALES
ROWENA RAGO

ANNA RITA FANTI
SILVIA LA RUSSA
ANNA GIOVANNITTI
GIUSTINA CARMIGNANI
NELLY SALA

IRENE RANGONI
MELISSA RASI
EMANUELA IACOVONE
MARIA CRIS ROMAN
NANCY HERNANDEZ
BARBARA FRIGIERI
ANTONIETTABACCO
LUANATITO

JOSEFA TRIGUERO
WILMA MATULIN

GAIA D'ALESSANDRO
ANGELA BELFIGLIO
MARIA CITADEL ALCANTARA
RITA SCARPELLA
ANTONELLA DI PAOLA
ANNA CARBONARI
ROBERTA ROSSI
PIERATIPALDI

106
114
178
158
124
142
161
153
140
162
171
145
140
123
137
142
118
124
124
155
114
102
111
143
147
114
109
133
121
92

150
149

111
173
126
127
157
149
159
147
158
156
134
151
155
136
137
134
139
140
169
148
132
167
123
154
141
161
128
131
137
153
105
135

182
129
153
115
114
142
130
137
147
130
163
142
155
158
124
125
171
133
113
122
145
114
140
161
92

128
113
95

116
144
92

92

177
145
127
178
164
143
136
136
120
145
113
111
145
157
129
172
131
126
124
130
115
119
121
114
137
167
125
147
118
114
91

143
186
176
151
136
126
160
137
157
114
156
146
141
123
149
102
135
140
149
113
144
138
143
94

115
132
141
120
98

114
129

153
149
132
160
160
151
128
160
148
161
124
165
121
158
148
167
142
136
117
123
168
148
140
141
144
96

165
121
141
108
107

902
896
892
889
885
883
874
870
870
868
861
860
857
855
854
842
836
829
826
821
818
818
808
807
806
798
781
777
761
755
704
376

150.33
149.33
148.67
148.17
147.50
147.17
145.67
145.00
145.00
144.67
143.50
143.33
142.83
142.50
142.33
140.33
139.33
138.17
137.67
136.83
136.33
136.33
134.67
134.50
134.33
133.00
130.17
129.50
126.83
125.83
117.33
125.33



